Volunteer Miles
Volunteer Trips
Volunteer Hours
Staff Miles

Staff Trips

Staff Hours

Total Miles Driven
Total Trips
Abandoned Trips*

Clients Served

* Absondoned Trips can be due to inclament weather, cancelation by a client, no driver available at that time, change of schedule by client.

L IFT rides

25-Jan 25-Feb 25-Mar 25-Apr 25-May 25-Jun 25-Jul 25-Aug 25-Sep 25-Oct 25-Nov 25-Dec
26,249 22,947 24,083 28,487 23,016 24,561 23,969 24,551 24,826 29,705 23,883 21,474
499 413 427 492 403 434 397 444 394 489 408 372
779.25 655.25 697.50 830.50 687.25 737.75 688.75 732.25 761.50 886.00 703.00 653.25
35,716 30,477 41,107 34,860 33,009 48,763 39,171 35,540 39,133 39,926 33,308 33,537
1,089 876 954 925 908 976 1,077 914 952 1,098 854 995
1,548.50 1,294.75 1,592.25 1,436.50 1,433.50 1,603.25 1,683.25 1,524.75 1,602.00 1,664.25 1,323.25 1,453.25
61,965 53,424 65,190 63,347 56,025 73,324 63,140 60,091 63,959 69,631 57,191 55,011
1,588 1,289 1,381 1,417 1,311 1,410 1,474 1,358 1,346 1,587 1,262 1,367
42 56 69 64 113 107 108 131 129 68 32 41
255 234 242 238 227 260 226 236 278 294 267 261




Volunteer Miles
Volunteer Trips
Volunteer Hours
Staff Miles

Staff Trips

Staff Hours

Totfl Miles Driven
Total Trips
Abandoned Trips*

Clients Served

* Absondoned Trips can be due to inclament weather, cancelation by a client, no driver available at that time, change of schedule by client.

L IFT rides

26-Jan

26-Feb

26-Mar

26-Apr

26-May

26-Jun

26-Jul

26-Aug

26-Sep

26-Oct

26-Nov

26-Dec

21,918
385
644.50
36,321
1,499
1,001.00
58,239
1,884

34

235
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