

LIFT rides

	25-Jan	25-Feb	25-Mar	25-Apr	25-May	25-Jun	25-Jul	25-Aug	25-Sep	25-Oct	25-Nov	25-Dec
Volunteer Miles	26,249	22,947	24,083	28,487	23,016	24,561	23,969	24,551	24,826	29,705	23,883	21,474
Volunteer Trips	499	413	427	492	403	434	397	444	394	489	408	372
Volunteer Hours	779.25	655.25	697.50	830.50	687.25	737.75	688.75	732.25	761.50	886.00	703.00	653.25
Staff Miles	35,716	30,477	41,107	34,860	33,009	48,763	39,171	35,540	39,133	39,926	33,308	33,537
Staff Trips	1,089	876	954	925	908	976	1,077	914	952	1,098	854	995
Staff Hours	1,548.50	1,294.75	1,592.25	1,436.50	1,433.50	1,603.25	1,683.25	1,524.75	1,602.00	1,664.25	1,323.25	1,453.25
Total Miles Driven	61,965	53,424	65,190	63,347	56,025	73,324	63,140	60,091	63,959	69,631	57,191	55,011
Total Trips	1,588	1,289	1,381	1,417	1,311	1,410	1,474	1,358	1,346	1,587	1,262	1,367
Abandoned Trips*	42	56	69	64	113	107	108	131	129	68	32	41
Clients Served	255	234	242	238	227	260	226	236	278	294	267	261

* Abandoned Trips can be due to inclement weather, cancelation by a client, no driver available at that time, change of schedule by client.

LIFT rides

	26-Jan	26-Feb	26-Mar	26-Apr	26-May	26-Jun	26-Jul	26-Aug	26-Sep	26-Oct	26-Nov	26-Dec
Volunteer Miles	21,918											
Volunteer Trips	385											
Volunteer Hours	644.50											
Staff Miles	36,321											
Staff Trips	1,499											
Staff Hours	1,001.00											
Total Miles Driven	58,239	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Trips	1,884	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Abandoned Trips*	34											
Clients Served	235											

* Abandoned Trips can be due to inclement weather, cancelation by a client, no driver available at that time, change of schedule by client.